FRAMELESS
GLASS FENCING
& BALUSTRADE
Have you tried out our
new 3D Glass Builder?
Now you can build your very own glass
fencing right in front of your eyes,
to the exact specification you need.

FRAMELESS GLASS
FENCING PANELS
Order Code Width Height Distance from
Edge to Spigot (X) Thickness Sqm Glass Weight
KGS
Corner
Radius
SCE0312PP 300mm 1200mm 75mm 12mm 0.36 11kg 2mm
SCE0412PP 400mm 1200mm 75mm 12mm 0.48 14kg 2mm
SCE0512PP 500mm 1200mm 100mm 12mm 0.60 18kg 2mm
SCE0612PP 600mm 1200mm 100mm 12mm 0.72 22kg 2mm
SCE0712PP 700mm 1200mm 100mm 12mm 0.84 25kg 2mm
 SCE0812PP 800mm 1200mm 150mm 12mm 0.96 29kg 2mm
SCE08512PP 850mm 1200mm 150mm 12mm 0.96 29kg 2mm
SCE0912PP 900mm 1200mm 150mm 12mm 1.08 32kg 2mm
SCE09512PP 950mm 1200mm 150mm 12mm 1.08 32kg 2mm
SCE1012PP 1000mm 1200mm 150mm 12mm 1.20 36kg 2mm
SCE10512PP 1050mm 1200mm 150mm 12mm 1.26 37kg 2mm
SCE1112PP 1100mm 1200mm 150mm 12mm 1.32 38kg 2mm
SCE11512PP 1150mm 1200mm 150mm 12mm 1.38 41kg 2mm
SCE1212PP 1200mm 1200mm 150mm 12mm 1.44 43kg 2mm
SCE12512PP 1250mm 1200mm 200mm 12mm 1.50 45kg 2mm
SCE1312PP 1300mm 1200mm 200mm 12mm 1.56 47kg 2mm
SCE13512PP 1350mm 1200mm 200mm 12mm 1.62 49kg 2mm
SCE1412PP 1400mm 1200mm 250mm 12mm 1.68 50kg 2mm
SCE14512PP 1450mm 1200mm 250mm 12mm 1.74 53kg 2mm
SCE1512PP 1500mm 1200mm 250mm 12mm 1.80 54kg 2mm
SCE15512PP 1550mm 1200mm 250mm 12mm 1.86 56kg 2mm
SCE1612PP 1600mm 1200mm 250mm 12mm 1.92 58kg 2mm
12mm THICK
CLEAR TOUGHENED
GLASS
WIDTH
12
00
m
m
X X
When ordering
EnduroShield-coated
glass, replace the
SCE prefix with
SES
FRAMELESS GLASS
BALUSTRADE PANELS
Order Code Width Height Distance from
Edge to Spigot (X) Thickness Sqm Glass Weight
KGS
Corner
Radius
SCE0610BP  600mm 1000mm 100mm 12mm 0.60 18kg 2mm
SCE0710BP 700mm 1000mm 100mm 12mm 0.70 21kg 2mm
SCE0810BP 800mm 1000mm 150mm 12mm 0.80 24kg 2mm
SCE08510BP 850mm 1000mm 150mm 12mm 0.85 25.5kg 2mm
SCE0910BP 900mm 1000mm 150mm 12mm 0.90 27kg 2mm
SCE09510BP 950mm 1000mm 150mm 12mm 0.95 28.5kg 2mm
SCE1010BP 1000mm 1000mm 150mm 12mm 1.00 30kg 2mm
SCE10510BP 1050mm 1000mm 150mm 12mm 1.05 31.5kg 2mm
SCE1110BP 1100mm 1000mm 150mm 12mm 1.10 33kg 2mm
SCE11510BP 1150mm 1000mm 150mm 12mm 1.15 34.5kg 2mm
SCE1210BP 1200mm 1000mm 150mm 12mm 1.2 36kg 2mm
SCE12510BP 1250mm 1000mm 200mm 12mm 1.25 37.5kg 2mm
SCE1310BP 1300mm 1000mm 200mm 12mm 1.3 39kg 2mm
SCE13510BP 1350mm 1000mm 200mm 12mm 1.35 40.5kg 2mm
SCE1410BP 1400mm 1000mm 250mm 12mm 1.4 42kg 2mm
12mm THICK
CLEAR TOUGHENED
GLASS
WIDTH

EL
S
Order Code: SCE0812GP PH
Glass weight: 19.9kg
100mm
48mm
25mm
100mm
48mm
800mm
12
00
m
m 8mm thick
clear
toughened
glass
279mm
20mm
42mm
Order Code: SCE0910GP PH
Glass weight: 21.6kg
100mm
48mm
25mm
100mm
48mm
900mm
10
00
m
m
8mm thick
clear
toughened
glass
279mm
42mm
20mm
Order Code: SCE0912GP PH
Glass weight: 28kg
100mm
48mm
25mm
100mm
48mm
900mm
12
00
m
m 10mm thick
clear
toughened
glass
279mm
42mm
20mm
Order Code: SCE0512HP PH
Glass weight: 18kg
100mm
48mm
25mm
100mm
48mm
500mm
12
00
m
m 12mm thick
clear
toughened
glass
Order Code: SCE0912HP PH

LARGE RIGI CLAMP
316 Stainless Steel
Polish Finish Order Code: SCEGGL
Black Finish Order Code: SCEGGL-B
• Tightens with an allen key
• Gap between panels:
  min 40mm / max 70mm
140
25
Clamps
SMALL RIGI CLAMP
316 Stainless Steel
Polish Finish Order Code: SCEGGS
Black Finish Order Code: SCEGGS-B
• Tightens with an allen key
• Gap between panels: min 18mm / max 40mm
100
25
Clamps
90° RIGI CLAMP
316 Stainless Steel
Polish Finish Order Code: SCEGG90
Black Finish Order Code: SCEGG90-B
72
6
6
15
66 15
45
Corner Clamp
90° HEAVY DUTY CORNER CLAMP
316 Stainless Steel
Polish Finish Order Code: SCEGG90HD
Black Finish Order Code: SCEGG90HD-B
Corner Clamp
Min
20
mm

HEAVY DUTY WALL CLAMP
316 Stainless Steel
Polish Finish Order Code: SCEGWHD
Black Finish Order Code: SCEGWHD-B
• 	 Adjustable with allen key
• 	 Counter sunk screw holes
Wall
20-65mm gap
55
54
12 40
20-40mm gap
CLAMPS & HANDRAILS
SLIMLINE
RAIL
HANDRAIL – 5800mm x 25mm x 21mm
316 Stainless Steel
Polish Finish Order Code: SCEHR5.8 OR 2.9
Black Finish Order Code: SCEHR5.8 OR 2.9 B
SPECIFICATION
•	 Slimline stylish profile - caps over 12mm thick glass
•	 1.2mm wall thickness
•	 14 x 14mm glazing pocket: silicone onto glass or use in conjunction with glazing rubber
•	 To be compliant with NZS4223:2016 - Approved Balustrade Handrail
21
25
COMPLIANT WITH
NZS4223:2016 and F4
Polish Finish
Black Finish
SWIVEL RIGI CLAMP
316 Stainless Steel
Polish Finish
Order Code: SCEGGSW
Black Finish
Order Code: SCEGGSW-B
65
11
0
74
102
6
6
12
Multi angle rotating corner
VARIABLE
ANGLE
180° CONNECTOR – 25mm x 21mm
316 Stainless Steel
SPECIFICATION
•	 In-line rail joiner
•	 Easy to use tap-in fitting: allows for
	 increased speed of assembly
•	 Stainless Steel 316
•	 Friction fitting or epoxy can be used
50 503.2
Polish Finish
Order Code: SCEHR180
Black Finish
Order Code: SCEHR180-B
90° CONNECTOR – 25mm x 21mm
316 Stainless Steel
Polish Finish Order Code: SCEHR90
Black Finish Order Code: SCEHR90-B
SPECIFICATION
•	 90 degree corner joiner ; easy to use
	 tap-in fitting
•	 Stainless Steel 316